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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2021-2022

Student Attendance Semester Wise (April to July)

Ist Year 2nd Semester B.Sc. (Hons) Electronics

2021/3551

2021/3552

2021/3553

2021/3554

2021/3555

2021/3556

2021/3557

2021/3558

2021/3559

2021/3560

2021/3561

2021/3562

2021/3563

2021/3564

2021/3565

2021/3566

2021/3567

2021/3568

2021/3569

2021/3570

2021/3571

2021/3572

2021/3573

2021/3574

2021/3575

2021/3576

2021/3577

2021/3578

2021/3579

2021/3580

2021/3581

2021/3582

Roll No

MRITUNJAY SING

HARISH KUMAWAT

KARTIKEY  SIWATCH

AYUSH CHITRA

RAMAN  KUMAR

ABHAY SAVITA

ABBHIRAJ SINGH

PRITAM

CHITRANJAN SHARMA

RAJ  KRISHNA

YUVRAJ JAISWAL

KRISH GOEL

RAHUL

KARTIKEYA BHATNAGAR

MANPREET  SINGH

RAHUL  CHOUDHARY

VINAY

PRIYANSHU RAJ

ARYAN KUMAR

HARDIK JAIN

AKANSHU SINGH RAJPUT

BONELA TARAKA RATNA

KAPIL SINGH YADAV

GAURAV KUMAR

HARSHIT KASHAUNDHAN

NIKUNJ

AKSHITA KUMAR

ROHIT

AYUSH CHANDRA

RAHUL KUMAR

MINDUP TAMANG

HARSHITA  MAURYA

Name

185

230

199

185

185

239

138

239

230

124

185

230

185

185

253

185

240

240

185

185

275

239

185

124

180

180

124

240

124

180

240

185

170

199

185

139

173

199

1

176

45

0

146

219

184

0

201

37

100

137

174

135

124

198

154

0

0

0

0

94

0

0

197

161

92

87

93

75

94

83

1

74

20

0

79

95

99

0

79

20

42

57

94

73

45

83

83

0

0

0

0

39

0

0

82

87

Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27
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29
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31

32
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Student Attendance Semester Wise (April to July)

Ist Year 2nd Semester B.Sc. (Hons) Electronics

2021/3583

2021/3584

2021/3585

2021/3586

2021/3587

2021/3588

Roll No

DEV RAJ

NITIN

Hamed Haifi

ALICK GENGE KACHIGWADA

ANKIT KUMAR

DHEERAJ RAY

Name

185

124

180

185

185

239

0

0

0

160

87

125

0

0

0

86

47

52

Sr.No

33

34

35

36

37

38
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(%)


